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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Driver807
Texas Dreams - 236

9.000 8.700 9.5009.450 36.650
1 7T 1T 1 1 

1 

Carsyn Bell459
Top Flight - 268

8.750 9.300 9.4258.875 36.350
2 2 22 2 2 

2 

Morgan Carr460
Top Flight - 268

8.600 9.050 9.0009.075 35.725
3T 4 13 14T 3 

3 

Jenna Merigold824
Top Flight - 268

8.100 9.275 9.0509.175 35.600
8T 3 8T 11T 4 

4 

Dillan Delugo821
Top Flight - 268

8.600 8.450 9.1759.100 35.325
3T 14 12 7 5 

5 

Amy Caerbert828
U.S. Gold - 205

7.650 8.500 9.1009.450 34.700
20T 11T 1T 9T 6 

6 

Isabelle Ortigoza810
Texas Dreams - 236

7.950 8.200 9.4009.000 34.550
12T 19 16T 3 7 

7 

Haley McCorquodale825
U.S. Gold - 205

8.050 8.750 8.7508.850 34.400
10T 6 23 20 8 

8 

Mia Hollen808
Texas Dreams - 236

7.750 8.475 9.2258.925 34.375
15T 13 19T 6 9T

9T

Grace Edwards802
Impact - 292

8.250 8.250 8.8759.000 34.375
7 18 16T 18 9T

9T

Macy Hadley831
U.S. Gold - 205

7.750 8.700 8.5259.275 34.250
15T 7T 5T 26 11T

11T

Cate Cooper801
Impact - 292

7.650 8.875 9.0008.725 34.250
20T 5 26 14T 11T

11T

Sophie Salvatori813
Texas Dreams - 236

7.400 8.625 9.2508.925 34.200
33T 9 19T 4T 13 

13 

Cadence Carr829
U.S. Gold - 205

7.550 8.100 9.1009.400 34.150
26T 21 3T 9T 14 

14 

Sydney Bastian842
World Of Gym-227

8.100 7.900 8.7009.400 34.100
8T 22T 3T 21T 15 

15 

Brianna Eldridge820
Top Flight - 268

7.950 8.600 9.0508.300 33.900
12T 10 32 11T 16 

16 

Avery Clarke823
Top Flight - 268

8.050 7.850 8.8509.125 33.875
10T 25 11 19 17 

17 

Jordan Thomas817
Texas Dreams - 236

8.500 7.900 8.4508.925 33.775
5 22T 19T 27T 18 

18 

Mary Roach809
Texas Dreams - 236

7.450 9.350 8.4008.525 33.725
31T 1 29 29 19 

19 

Mackenna Miller804
Texas Dreams - 236

7.500 8.350 8.6009.250 33.700
29* 16 7 23 20T

20T

Emily Galan816
Texas Dreams - 236

7.500 8.500 9.0008.700 33.700
29* 11T 27 14T 20T

20T

Jenna Hurley805
Texas Dreams - 236

7.600 7.500 9.2509.175 33.525
24T 28 8T 4T 22 

22 

Maile Nelson822
Top Flight - 268

7.650 8.400 8.7008.750 33.500
20T 15 25 21T 23 

23 

Averie Evans845
World Of Gym-227

8.300 7.750 8.9008.500 33.450
6 26 30T 17 24 

24 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Trev ino's Gymnastics School



District 2 Qualifier - September 2014
Meet Results
Sep 6-7, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 9/7/2014 6:26:23 PM

Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruby Jackson812
Texas Dreams - 236

7.850 8.300 8.2509.025 33.425
14 17 14T 31T 25 

25 

Sierra Ciena-Houck830
U.S. Gold - 205

7.600 7.200 9.1258.950 32.875
24T 30 18 8 26 

26 

Willow Torrens814
Texas Dreams - 236

7.450 7.900 8.3259.025 32.700
31T 22T 14T 30 27T

27T

Mikhaila Sutter826
U.S. Gold - 205

7.650 8.150 8.1258.775 32.700
20T 20 24 33 27T

27T

Kristyn Gates818
Texas Dreams - 236

7.550 7.525 8.4508.550 32.075
26T 27 28 27T 29 

29 

Sophie Garlotte803
Texas Dreams - 236

7.150 6.600 9.0259.175 31.950
35 36 8T 13 30 

30 

Bria Mueller835
World Of Gym-227

7.750 6.700 7.8509.275 31.575
15T 35 5T 35T 31 

31 

Emerson Chadwell844
World Of Gym-227

7.400 7.000 8.5508.500 31.450
33T 33 30T 24T 32 

32 

Emry Novotny838
World Of Gym-227

7.700 7.100 8.5507.950 31.300
19 32 34 24T 33 

33 

Lauryn Emery846
World Of Gym-227

7.750 6.800 8.2508.150 30.950
15T 34 33 31T 34 

34 

Sarah Ryan841
World Of Gym-227

7.550 7.175 7.9007.275 29.900
26T 31 36 34 35 

35 

Brooks Garland815
Texas Dreams - 236

6.950 7.225 7.8507.850 29.875
36 29 35 35T 36 

36 

Lisa Dickey837
World Of Gym-227

6.900 0.000 4.6006.900 18.400
37 37 37 37 37 

37 
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